
Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Sai Sahil Kota M 3/3/2008 26046 AP   25
2 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP   17
3 Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 AP    3
4 Nanda Kishore Vijay Ram Yandra M 1/11/2008 31363 AP   28
5 Aanayan Borah M 8/5/2009 23935 ASM   11
6 Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI    7
7 Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 GOA   24
8 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ   12
9 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER    8
10 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK    1
11 Konark Inchekar M 3/8/2008 39425 MAH   30
12 Nidhish More M 2/2/2008 38005 MAH    4
13 Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH   27
14 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MAH   16
15 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ   21
16 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP    9
17 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB   10
18 Divyam Sachdeva M 5/2/2008 35556 PNB   22
19 Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY   15
20 Jayanth C.B. M 3/5/2008 15565 TN   13
21 Sachin J. T. M 2/9/2008 32933 TN   19
22 Gokul K. M 6/25/2008 24194 TN   18
23 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS   26
24 Vamsi Krishna Jarugumilli M 4/23/2008 30192 TS   29
25 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS    6
26 Rakshit Garg M 1/22/2008 18537 UP   20
27 Shaurya Agarwal M 8/15/2008 41803 UTR    5
28 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR   14
29 Ishaan Negi M 1/17/2009 21402 UTR   23
30 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR    2
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Trilochan Akula M 12/3/2009 39766 AP
2 Trilok Akula M 12/3/2009 39765 AP
3 Tarun Anupa M 7/16/2008 29786 AP
4 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2011 43428 AP
5 Pardhu Bathina M 12/21/2010 42927 AP
6 Akhil Reddy Boba M 1/21/2010 32015 AP
7 Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP
8 Jaya Karthik Devadula M 7/27/2009 34847 AP
9 Sekhara Sathamanyu Duddupudi M 11/10/2008 29693 AP
10 Venkata Umesh Duvvuru M 3/3/2009 32025 AP
11 Kondala Rao Gundreddy M 10/22/2008 43424 AP
12 Naman Jain M 9/19/2008 44712 AP
13 Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 AP
14 Yashasvin Eshwar Kagitha M 10/2/2011 43433 AP
15 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP   20
16 Karthik Kamepalli M 9/30/2010 43438 AP
17 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 AP
18 Dinesh Kapu M 3/8/2009 26166 AP   19
19 Lohith Katakam M 12/28/2010 39771 AP
20 Shoaib Khan M 9/5/2010 44699 AP
21 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP
22 Siva Rama Karthikeya Kota M 11/19/2010 31016 AP
23 Nagachaitanya Reddy Kurra M 1/18/2010 34923 AP
24 Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 4/20/2010 43421 AP
25 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 7/26/2008 18279 AP    2
26 Pranav Manduri M 5/23/2011 38712 AP
27 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP
28 Radha Kishan Nadavati M 10/24/2011 43437 AP
29 Durga Kowshik Pampana Kanaka M 8/23/2008 45303 AP
30 Israel Peddapapa M 3/15/2008 29127 AP
31 Shashish Potanaboina M 8/17/2011 41886 AP
32 Nuthan Kamakshi Tej Rajagari M 12/25/2008 31374 AP
33 Meher Venkata Ramana Rasamsetti M 2/5/2008 26367 AP
34 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP
35 Mohammad Zyed Shaik M 11/21/2008 46053 AP
36 Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP
37 Shakeel Babu Syed M 9/6/2008 42267 AP
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Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying
Date
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38 Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 AP
39 Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP
40 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP
41 Ruthvik Tummala M 12/22/2008 36789 AP
42 Manoj Sri Sai Vadi M 9/27/2008 30795 AP
43 Praveen Vanjarapu M 5/19/2008 24745 AP   18
44 Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP
45 Taarak Venigalla M 5/18/2008 35595 AP
46 Yogesh Venkatesan M 6/12/2008 39778 AP
47 Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
48 Joel Nikhil Prakash Yeddula M 7/13/2010 29076 AP
49 Produnya Bhuyan M 1/1/2008 43189 ASM
50 Rajdeep Bora M 11/5/2009 40165 ASM    3
51 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM
52 Vernan Mahanta M 2/13/2009 31129 ASM
53 Akshar Athurv M 6/27/2008 30840 BHR
54 Saksham Vatsa M 4/27/2008 36980 BHR
55 Vaibhav Singh M 10/21/2009 44770 CG
56 Arth Tare M 9/28/2009 44768 CG
57 Aditya M 7/17/2008 42392 DLI
58 Manjeet Chaudhary M 8/24/2009 26796 DLI
59 Samarth Chaudhary M 12/11/2009 41911 DLI
60 Atharv Dubey M 10/22/2008 33882 DLI
61 Daksh Kharb M 3/26/2008 33249 DLI
62 Manan Kumar M 10/17/2008 39312 DLI
63 Veer Mehndiratta M 3/3/2009 41494 DLI
64 Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 9/23/2008 15702 DLI
65 Aaryan Sethi M 5/19/2009 41727 DLI
66 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI    4
67 Arnav Singh M 10/24/2009 40281 DLI
68 Siddhant Thakur M 2/8/2012 43760 DLI
69 Anandyanta Zutshi Goel M 11/4/2008 46103 DLI
70 Parasmay Shenoy M 2/6/2009 35379 GOA
71 Aditya M 11/1/2008 45643 HAR
72 Pratham Arora M 9/6/2008 40084 HAR
73 Dev Kumar Bhanwara M 1/10/2009 43759 HAR
74 Parth Chawla M 2/22/2008 20400 HAR
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75 Chaitanya Gupta M 2/2/2009 36991 HAR
76 Lakshya Mudgal M 5/25/2008 43758 HAR
77 Devvrat Munjal M 3/3/2008 38184 HAR
78 Dev Rathi M 2/20/2008 31316 HAR    5
79 Aryan Rawal M 12/3/2009 39037 HAR
80 Chaitanya Sehrawat M 10/7/2008 42332 HAR   21
81 Naitik Singh M 6/24/2009 46209 HAR
82 Nishant Yadav M 1/5/2008 46011 HAR
83 Ashu Gopal M 5/8/2008 35338 JAR
84 M. Binny Aaromal M 12/4/2008 37918 KER
85 Thomas Georgy M 4/19/2009 45182 KER
86 Adithya Kiran M 2/7/2009 45539 KER
87 Aditya Menon M 9/27/2008 38782 KER
88 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 KER
89 Dharmik Sreekumar M 10/1/2008 22866 KER
90 Shenoy Payyanur Srinivas M 8/21/2008 42853 KER
91 Pranav M. M 6/3/2009 35716 KTK
92 Vamshi A. M 8/15/2009 44171 KTK
93 Aarav Basak M 1/22/2009 24249 KTK
94 Shreyas Chandrashekar M 1/10/2008 39683 KTK
95 Tanmay Tejas Chivukula M 3/15/2009 25482 KTK
96 Varun G. P. M 12/31/2008 35983 KTK
97 Mahim Gadavi M 8/12/2009 25520 KTK
98 Kaustub Gautam M 6/10/2008 39452 KTK
99 Ridhyam Gupta M 5/7/2009 36863 KTK
100 Rishon Jerrin K. M 2/18/2008 24686 KTK
101 Rohan Sreesai Karavadi M 9/4/2008 21149 KTK
102 Sumukh Kashyap M 7/14/2009 30309 KTK
103 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK
104 Shivaraj Kontanur M 1/3/2008 40914 KTK
105 Thrishan Kumar M. M 7/13/2010 41034 KTK
106 Arnav Anil Kumar M 9/23/2010 45572 KTK
107 Vanshil Mehta M 3/31/2009 24739 KTK
108 Hardhik Mohanty M 4/4/2009 24731 KTK
109 Karansh Naidu M 10/27/2010 30134 KTK
110 Ishan Naik M 5/28/2008 26355 KTK
111 Pradyumna P. S. M 1/16/2009 34444 KTK
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112 Bhargav.S Pramath M 3/1/2008 34068 KTK
113 Aarav Raghuwanshi M 6/30/2009 34822 KTK
114 Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK
115 Aariz Rehan M 10/30/2008 26990 KTK
116 Harshavardhan S. M 9/4/2010 41475 KTK
117 Nischal S. M 2/1/2008 22823 KTK    6
118 Kowshik Saketh M 10/12/2008 45603 KTK
119 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK
120 Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 KTK
121 Adhit Shetty M 1/18/2008 23288 KTK
122 Nandish Sivakumar M 5/10/2009 31139 KTK
123 Aaron Suresh M 8/4/2010 40491 KTK
124 Jaideep Suresh M 6/21/2008 17984 KTK
125 Dylan P. Thokchom M 9/24/2010 35324 KTK
126 Peeyush Tripathy M 4/26/2010 29482 KTK
127 Harshith V. M 8/28/2008 22335 KTK
128 Vrishank Vh M 1/8/2009 25515 KTK
129 Shreyan Yeedala M 4/4/2008 40169 KTK
130 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 12/28/2008 34463 MAH
131 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39832 MAH    8
132 Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39834 MAH
133 Om Darekar M 5/12/2009 35668 MAH
134 Arjun Deshpande M 8/3/2008 37379 MAH
135 Sanidhya Sunil Ekade M 3/21/2008 42697 MAH
136 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH
137 Harsh Katariya M 4/13/2008 34995 MAH
138 Arjun Khandekar M 6/15/2009 25079 MAH
139 Sudip Khorate M 6/12/2008 42109 MAH
140 Shreyas Lagu M 2/19/2008 44294 MAH
141 Tanay Ajay Mehendale M 8/1/2008 34464 MAH    7
142 Om Mahesh Nirhale M 10/12/2009 43578 MAH
143 Arnav Aalap Palshikar M 5/25/2009 43959 MAH
144 Sarthak Patankar M 5/6/2008 24085 MAH
145 Adarsh Rout M 12/14/2009 39651 MAH
146 Devansh Sakpal M 5/26/2009 39418 MAH
147 Ishan Wankhede M 1/19/2009 39357 MAH
148 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ
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149 Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ    9
150 Eric Kom Chungvarngam M 9/4/2009 39909 MNP
151 Martin Ingudam M 6/15/2010 43518 MNP
152 Netij Acceber Singh Khomdram M 11/5/2008 45830 MNP
153 Sushanta Moirangthem M 1/29/2010 30159 MNP   10
154 Rishav Ngangom M 2/1/2011 43310 MNP   12
155 Neelachal Pheiroijam M 1/28/2010 30161 MNP
156 Hursh Singh Thokchom M 1/4/2008 30163 MNP   11
157 Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 11/21/2009 28396 MNP
158 Neel Wangkhem M 2/24/2008 35031 MNP
159 Parth Bhatt M 5/26/2008 31287 MP
160 Parth Dubey M 7/31/2008 39845 MP
161 Naivaidhya Pandey M 1/5/2008 21626 MP
162 Harshit Raghuwanshi M 7/5/2008 44637 MP
163 Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP
164 Mayank Sharma M 8/28/2009 30240 MP
165 Parth Sharma M 2/12/2011 44522 MP
166 Divyank Shrivastava M 1/24/2009 44610 MP
167 Prakhar Shrivastava M 6/26/2008 26682 MP
168 Surya Pratap Singh M 4/2/2008 43651 MP
169 Aarav Srivastava M 4/14/2008 35299 MP
170 Rudra Thakur M 3/28/2008 36681 MP
171 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
172 Shlok Mohanty M 1/31/2010 45483 ORI
173 Aditya Rajesh Patil M 6/21/2008 35064 ORI
174 Jyoti Surya Pramanik M 12/25/2008 44258 ORI
175 Akhil Arora M 5/1/2009 24532 PNB
176 Smarth Bhardwaj M 11/4/2008 28948 PNB
177 Dhanad Chopra M 7/28/2008 31924 PNB
178 Jai Vardhan Chopra M 10/8/2008 45510 PNB
179 Neeraj Garg M 3/9/2008 36412 PNB
180 Madhav Saddi M 1/13/2009 42037 PNB
181 Nilesh Seth M 2/10/2008 28261 PNB
182 Dhiren Sharma M 12/1/2008 36500 PNB
183 Mantra Agrawal M 1/10/2008 44581 RAJ
184 Sanyam Kothari M 9/6/2008 36307 RAJ
185 Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
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186 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ
187 Arham Shobhawat M 6/23/2010 24986 RAJ
188 Kavish Singhvi M 3/16/2010 42686 RAJ
189 Adhish A. M 3/2/2009 32545 TN
190 Karan Sanjai Andavar Raj M 5/27/2009 40823 TN
191 Budvin Solberg B. M 1/8/2008 24438 TN
192 Saivasan B. M 4/30/2008 20970 TN
193 Kavin Balaji M 1/10/2009 24877 TN
194 Sandeep Baskar M 2/27/2009 43497 TN
195 Danel Eden M 12/14/2008 24191 TN
196 Ruthravelan J. M 8/25/2009 45199 TN
197 Farhaan Khan M 6/10/2009 36540 TN   15
198 Muthuraj Aswin Lenin M 6/23/2008 25638 TN   14
199 Dharshan M. M 9/9/2008 24544 TN
200 Mohit Dharsan Mahesh Kumar M 3/28/2010 34127 TN
201 Deepesh Nand Kumar M 9/5/2009 28894 TN
202 Hrithick  Manikkam P. M 8/18/2009 40301 TN
203 Sanjay P. M 9/19/2008 32211 TN
204 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 TN
205 Sandeep Kumar R. M 4/30/2008 20408 TN   16
206 Mohamed Nafeez R.S. M 5/25/2009 22076 TN
207 Smaran Raghu Srinivas M 2/14/2009 32203 TN
208 Santhosh Ravi Kumar M 1/12/2008 41355 TN
209 Nithin S. M 12/16/2009 36069 TN
210 Prasanna S. M 2/23/2008 38914 TN
211 Ribhinesh S. M 4/20/2008 19971 TN
212 Shravhan S. M 1/10/2010 42727 TN
213 Tuhin S. M 4/11/2009 16289 TN
214 Yogeshwaran S. M 5/2/2010 20086 TN
215 Kruthik S.B. M 9/13/2008 25265 TN   13
216 Sai Praavin Senthil Kumar M 4/7/2008 23537 TN
217 B. V. Sudharsan M 10/6/2009 31299 TN
218 Vishank Surendar M 5/24/2008 26794 TN
219 Harish V. M 5/10/2008 24541 TN
220 Sanjiv V. M 8/1/2009 30445 TN
221 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 TPR
222 Kaushal Bharadwaj Adupa M 10/19/2010 40994 TS
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223 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 TS
224 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 TS
225 Banshrith Avula M 10/21/2010 46030 TS
226 Vishwatejan Bachu M 4/7/2010 37731 TS
227 Suhaas Balla M 3/8/2009 34056 TS
228 Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 9/20/2010 35127 TS
229 Krish Bhargav M 3/29/2009 37461 TS
230 Nishanth Bhukya M 1/12/2010 34209 TS
231 Vivek Bollam M 10/5/2008 36012 TS
232 Tarak Chowdary Bollu M 1/1/2011 43391 TS
233 Sai Teja Challagundla M 12/17/2008 27171 TS
234 Yogeshwar Reddy Chinnasani M 11/14/2008 45012 TS
235 Tejas Vivek Devalla M 7/3/2009 31988 TS
236 Revanth Nag Dharmapuri Kesari M 7/19/2010 39876 TS
237 Arjun Gadde M 8/13/2009 37021 TS
238 Ram Gajula M 11/12/2008 27061 TS
239 Santosh Gandham M 3/20/2009 39612 TS
240 Ashmit Reddy Gavva M 1/16/2010 39263 TS
241 Vijay Brahmith Gokulnath M 4/24/2011 39875 TS
242 Srivardhan Gujja M 2/27/2009 39622 TS
243 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 TS
244 Jisnutej Gurram M 5/25/2008 26276 TS
245 Suraj Illuri M 8/26/2009 42263 TS
246 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS   17
247 Sai Yashodhar Jangili M 2/2/2008 46031 TS
248 Karthik Kancheti M 5/8/2008 44489 TS
249 Manav Kaparthy M 8/2/2008 33454 TS
250 Pranav Kollu M 11/12/2010 43234 TS
251 Prathik Varma Konduru M 6/23/2011 39627 TS
252 Rohan Sanjay Kulkarni M 7/1/2009 40191 TS
253 Vishwajith Madanam M 1/23/2009 32732 TS
254 Rishik Malineni M 6/6/2009 35601 TS
255 Vikram Adithya Mannava M 6/29/2011 36013 TS
256 Sri Vardhan Goud Matta M 12/22/2008 36038 TS
257 Abhiram Varma Milarusetti M 4/9/2008 40465 TS
258 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS
259 Amer Asim Mohammed M 2/1/2009 34210 TS
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260 Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS
261 Amogh.A Pai M 8/13/2008 26496 TS
262 Abhiraj Pendyala M 3/11/2008 43385 TS
263 Advaith Reddy Pochana M 5/3/2008 28027 TS
264 Sravas Raag Reddy Pulikanti M 3/3/2010 43227 TS
265 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS
266 Sai Karthikeya Rapaka M 1/7/2012 39628 TS
267 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 10/29/2008 30376 TS
268 Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 TS
269 Srikar Revanur M 7/26/2010 22755 TS
270 Samanyu S. M 1/1/2009 39874 TS
271 Rahul Sai Saindla M 10/27/2009 43012 TS
272 Preetham Samala M 6/26/2009 39942 TS
273 Dhruv Pershad Sethi M 5/5/2008 35599 TS
274 Akhilesh Goud Somagani M 1/12/2010 40351 TS   22
275 Manvik Reddy Survi M 11/14/2010 35287 TS
276 Kartheek Chowdary Tella M 12/21/2010 43225 TS
277 Akshith Reddy Thammaneni M 8/23/2012 39617 TS
278 Anvith Nihal Thammaneni M 7/5/2009 39621 TS
279 Akshay Kumar Tiruvaipati M 2/16/2008 34379 TS
280 Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS
281 Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS
282 Prabhas Vadalamudi M 6/18/2009 22743 TS
283 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 TS
284 Saimahesh Vavilala M 1/1/2008 42055 TS
285 Kaushik Reddy Veeram Reddy M 12/13/2008 27063 TS
286 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS
287 Reshav Kumar Dinkar M 7/9/2008 40189 UP
288 Abhishek Kushwaha M 2/14/2008 29118 UP
289 Krish Suven Tyagi M 1/5/2010 40157 UP
290 Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP
291 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR
292 Manav Dobhal M 1/8/2012 39065 UTR
293 Rudransh Joshi M 1/20/2010 27183 UTR
294 Aum Lingwal M 9/15/2008 41789 UTR
295 Vedansh Negi M 1/6/2010 21403 UTR
296 Tarun Pant M 2/9/2008 17289 UTR   23
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297 Swarnim Rana M 4/28/2011 39066 UTR
298 Yatharth Sah M 8/11/2009 42997 UTR
299 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 WB    1
300 Ashrujeet Bhowmik M 5/14/2009 35163 WB
301 Shatabarta Biswas M 4/16/2009 36947 WB
302 Aaditya Brahma M 5/3/2008 31915 WB
303 Pranjal Das M 8/13/2009 29956 WB
304 Saprativ Halder M 5/25/2009 46227 WB
305 Angad Singh M 3/26/2008 41105 WB
306 Rahman Sk. Rehaan M 3/17/2008 29960 WB
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1 Parag Singh M BHR
2 Nidhish Bhadviya M RAJ
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1 Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI    9
2 Drishti Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI    7
3 Aarohi Coutoncar F 10/22/2008 39860 GOA   30
4 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ    3
5 Tanishka Nair F 1/25/2008 34036 GUJ   27
6 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR    4
7 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR   23
8 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K   19
9 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK   24
10 Gowri Bhat F 8/6/2008 20443 KTK   28
11 Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK   25
12 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH    1
13 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH   14
14 Evanna Tyagi F 4/28/2009 34793 MAH    6
15 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP   21
16 Aastha Sharma F 10/8/2008 35309 MP   29
17 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 ORI   30
18 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ   15
19 Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ    8
20 Maya Balamurugan F 7/11/2008 22211 TN   13
21 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN   18
22 Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN   17
23 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS   20
24 Deepshika Neredimelli F 1/9/2008 22756 TS    2
25 Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR   11
26 Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR   22
27 Nitisha Negi F 11/1/2008 31657 UTR   16
28 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR   12
29 Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 WB   10
30 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 WB    5
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Vaishali Behara F 12/5/2008 34989 AP
2 Sree Sloka Cheppalli F 1/16/2010 34089 AP
3 Nayana Chivukula F 2/2/2008 32024 AP
4 Thanmai Damam F 4/5/2010 34162 AP   16
5 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP
6 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP
7 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP
8 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP   15
9 Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP
10 Ruthvika Edala F 2/10/2009 37414 AP
11 Lahari Gavara F 8/12/2009 39774 AP
12 Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP
13 Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 AP
14 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 AP
15 Thanuhya Kambhampati F 10/30/2008 43950 AP
16 Sai Hasini Kandrakota F 5/8/2008 25175 AP
17 Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP
18 Vaishnavi Katam Reddy F 5/12/2008 41543 AP
19 Jithya Madeti F 11/22/2009 18280 AP
20 Manojna Mane F 5/3/2010 46052 AP
21 Easha Matte F 6/8/2008 25954 AP
22 Lakshmi Manogna Movva F 9/16/2009 22794 AP
23 Lakshmi Supriya Rao Pasula F 2/2/2010 29075 AP
24 Yaswitha Sai Raavuru F 1/29/2010 43948 AP
25 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP
26 Sirisha Raghavaraju F 3/8/2008 37981 AP
27 Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP    2
28 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 AP
29 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP
30 Yashaswini Tenneti F 46280 AP
31 Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP
32 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP   14
33 Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM
34 Sudarshini Gogoi F 1/18/2010 21497 ASM
35 Shantipria Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM
36 Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 ASM
37 Swayamprabha Kumari F 11/29/2010 37172 BHR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
39 Shriya Komiya F 5/30/2009 42291 CG
40 Chaxu F 8/21/2008 39220 DLI
41 Yashvi Bhat F 11/2/2008 41029 DLI
42 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 DLI
43 Sneha Kumar F 2/27/2012 43166 DLI
44 Aaratrika Malik F 2/4/2010 43188 DLI
45 Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 DLI
46 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA   19
47 Minoshka Clarissa Pereira F 11/20/2008 43859 GOA
48 Shrutwanshi  Sushant Khadse F 8/16/2008 36905 GUJ
49 Mourvi Patel F 1/5/2009 38517 GUJ
50 Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR    4
51 Bhavna Chahal F 1/18/2011 29749 HAR
52 Raunika Singh F 10/29/2008 42735 HAR
53 Jivika Sohlot F 10/5/2011 44895 HAR
54 Aagamya Rajeshri Jayan F 2/4/2010 32079 KER
55 Neha R Shenoy F 7/2/2009 39632 KER
56 Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 KER
57 Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER
58 Kohana  J. N. F 4/30/2009 33051 KTK
59 Abhishree Adike F 3/6/2009 29166 KTK
60 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK
61 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK    1
62 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 KTK
63 Nitya Awasthi F 9/17/2009 39336 KTK
64 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK
65 Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK    3
66 Preksha Bharadwaj F 10/26/2008 26855 KTK
67 Kamakya Reddy Chintaparthi F 12/3/2009 38548 KTK
68 Gayatrii Date F 4/5/2009 45948 KTK
69 Jasmitha Galla F 6/21/2008 46062 KTK
70 Shreya Gunturi F 11/24/2011 44144 KTK
71 Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK
72 Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri F 10/8/2008 27003 KTK
73 Siyona Kolla F 8/1/2009 29478 KTK    9
74 Navya Chowdary Kolluri F 2/10/2008 36362 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Neha Krupesh F 3/17/2009 28983 KTK
76 Shree Nagalakshmi P. F 3/2/2011 41025 KTK
77 Bindushree R. F 5/23/2008 41831 KTK
78 Ananya Vijay Rao F 11/4/2008 45946 KTK
79 Rachana Rao F 2/1/2008 25055 KTK
80 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK   10
81 Sai Akshara Sista F 10/19/2009 34443 KTK
82 Diya Sivaraj F 2/9/2008 29412 KTK
83 Nimishamba Soma F 2/16/2009 42169 KTK
84 Sahana Sriram F 8/30/2010 39980 KTK
85 Aaniyah Suresh F 1/12/2008 24654 KTK
86 Sai Renuja Surisetty F 12/13/2009 42166 KTK
87 Samudhyuta Tandle F 8/24/2010 39278 KTK
88 Anika Teja Narayan F 6/9/2010 29293 KTK
89 Vedasri Y. F 12/20/2010 40222 KTK
90 Fizza Akbani F 1/30/2010 28702 MAH   12
91 Radha Gadgil F 11/5/2008 42833 MAH
92 Avantika Khandikar F 11/18/2008 33346 MAH
93 Myra Oak F 6/13/2009 39649 MAH
94 Yashwi Patel F 7/21/2010 36157 MAH
95 Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH
96 Riya Patil F 10/25/2008 29134 MAH
97 Ridheema Sarpate F 6/5/2009 36153 MAH
98 Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 MAH
99 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 2/12/2010 38006 MAH
100 Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH
101 Shivanjali Thite F 9/14/2009 40363 MAH
102 Riya Vinherkar F 2/15/2009 29330 MAH   13
103 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ
104 Rebika Devi Mayanglambam F 12/19/2010 43520 MNP
105 Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
106 Pakhi Gupta F 11/8/2009 31036 MP
107 Mysha Omer Khan F 8/28/2008 28336 MP
108 Aarohi Shukla F 3/5/2009 41746 MP
109 Yogya Tambe F 10/6/2008 33676 MP
110 Aarabi Vijayakumar F 1/26/2009 35042 MP
111 Seeza F 3/7/2008 39109 PNB   22
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
112 Gurleen Kaur Dhillon F 10/22/2009 42035 PNB
113 Aseespreet Kaur F 11/14/2008 41866 PNB
114 Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ
115 Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 RAJ
116 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN    7
117 Laya Ajithkumar F 6/5/2008 39577 TN
118 Bhumikaanandan Anandan F 8/10/2009 29387 TN
119 Prarthana B. S. F 3/29/2010 45190 TN
120 Bhagyasri C. K. F 12/1/2008 35180 TN
121 Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 TN
122 Saititiksha Jagadeesh F 9/18/2009 43492 TN
123 Priyadharshini K. Gayathri F 9/3/2009 36719 TN
124 Nikitha Marasu F 7/4/2009 44428 TN
125 Chitra N. S. F 3/11/2009 34796 TN    6
126 Laksha N.D. F 1/24/2010 24966 TN
127 Aditi M. Nair F 11/4/2008 35240 TN
128 Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN
129 Mohitha Polavaram I. F 8/28/2010 34801 TN
130 Twinkle Dane Pravin Daniel F 7/13/2009 31487 TN
131 Devashree R. F 8/26/2009 29245 TN
132 Harini Raja F 10/2/2009 31861 TN
133 Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN    8
134 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 TN
135 Pranavi Sakthivel F 9/9/2008 38229 TN
136 Nishinthaa Sathish Kumar F 11/28/2008 26969 TN
137 Amrutha Sindhu Sirikonda F 2/26/2008 45459 TN
138 Krishitha Sree Sreeganesh F 4/1/2008 25439 TN
139 Swathi Srikanthan F 5/5/2009 32596 TN
140 Dhanya Sri Srinivasan Divya F 6/21/2010 40822 TN
141 Daksha V.B. F 4/18/2008 22156 TN
142 Shravya Akula F 2/23/2008 27916 TS
143 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 TS
144 Visubha Ayyadevara F 3/9/2010 43237 TS
145 Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS
146 Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS
147 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS
148 Sai Chaitra Boddam F 6/28/2011 36260 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
149 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 TS
150 Gayathri Budaraju F 8/12/2009 41917 TS
151 C S N Bhuvanan Jali F 46379 TS
152 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS
153 Dakshika A. Chauhan F 10/30/2009 46221 TS
154 Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS
155 Swetha Chittigori F 10/8/2009 44222 TS
156 Sridhanya Datla F 8/20/2010 37733 TS
157 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS
158 Kaivalya Dharmapuri F 5/6/2009 34942 TS   21
159 Jyoshika Enjam F 12/21/2010 41920 TS
160 Moksha Ganani Gajula F 5/8/2008 37459 TS
161 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS
162 Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS
163 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS
164 Ananya Gunda F 6/5/2010 41271 TS
165 Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS
166 Chandana Gurram F 4/15/2010 36593 TS
167 Sri Devika Adishya H. M. F 9/24/2010 43235 TS
168 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS
169 Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS
170 Aishwarya Jandhayala F 12/24/2008 44206 TS
171 Varshinie Reddy Kanmantha Reddy F 4/30/2010 40105 TS
172 Pearl Deva Supriti Karlapudy F 5/20/2009 28601 TS
173 Deeksha Reddy Katireddy F 5/28/2011 44227 TS
174 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS
175 Saanvi Kuppireddy F 4/30/2010 43260 TS
176 Poojitha Kurumeti F 9/10/2010 40077 TS
177 Ashritha Reddy Malla F 11/29/2008 44870 TS
178 Roshini Mandala F 8/8/2008 43683 TS
179 Lakshya Mantha F 11/30/2009 40708 TS
180 Saranya Sri Mudundi F 11/27/2009 32738 TS
181 Jaya Lakshmi Muppidi F 5/14/2008 31408 TS
182 Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS
183 Sri Varnika Neerukonda F 5/27/2010 43063 TS
184 Yoffi Nelluri F 2/25/2009 34106 TS
185 Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS   18
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
186 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS   20
187 Hasini Pandiarajan F 1/3/2008 21515 TS
188 Avani Pawar F 3/20/2010 43238 TS
189 Jasmitha Penneru F 2/11/2010 44624 TS
190 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS
191 Sahasra Prodduturu F 6/1/2008 43174 TS
192 Sai Shruthi Rapaka F 3/3/2008 39626 TS
193 Chintamreddy Shravya Reddy F 8/5/2009 38019 TS
194 Neha Sadadi Naresh F 7/14/2008 40089 TS
195 Laasya Shukla F 8/13/2009 45345 TS
196 Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS
197 Vainavi Thaduri F 10/18/2010 32745 TS
198 Veekshitha Vajrapu F 7/18/2009 22105 TS
199 Neeshika Mohan Vaka F 5/10/2009 44869 TS
200 Srilasya Vattipelli F 6/6/2008 40777 TS
201 Geethika Velpuri F 10/21/2008 41615 TS
202 Vrunda Ramesh Vemula F 2/22/2012 43231 TS
203 Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS
204 Ashe Singh F 25551 UP   17
205 Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR
206 Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR
207 Shristi Dobhal F 9/11/2008 42548 UTR
208 Anika Joshi F 1/5/2009 33290 UTR   11
209 Ridhima Nautiyal F 7/29/2008 44474 UTR
210 Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR
211 Siddhi Rawat F 8/29/2009 34407 UTR    5
212 Mrigakshi Bhattacharyya F 11/10/2009 44744 WB
213 Snehanjana Chakraborty F 8/28/2009 44745 WB
214 Carol Chhetri F 5/26/2010 45543 WB
215 Samadrita Das F 12/17/2008 44742 WB
216 Nafisa Anjum Khan F 12/19/2009 41106 WB
217 Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 WB   23
218 Tathai Sikdar F 1/27/2008 46226 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U15 - Exclude
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR
2 Saanvi Nautiyal F 9/3/2007 31065 PNB
3 Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP    2

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K    2
2 Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP    7

Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP    7
3 Manan Kumar M 10/17/2008 39312 DLI   13

Ridhima Singh F 1/26/2008 28846 UP   13
4 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI   12

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI   12
5 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ    6

Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB    6
6 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK    3

Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK    3
7 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK    8

Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK    8
8 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ    4

Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ    4
9 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP    9

Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS    9
10 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ   14

Drishti Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI   14
11 Sachin J. T. M 2/9/2008 32933 TN   15

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN   15
12 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 TN   11

Swathi Srikanthan F 5/5/2009 32596 TN   11
13 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS    5

Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM    5
14 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR    1

Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR    1
15 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 WB   10

Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS   10
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Tarun Anupa M 7/16/2008 29786 AP

Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP
2 Pardhu Bathina M 12/21/2010 42927 AP

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2010 35365 AP
3 Akhil Reddy Boba M 1/21/2010 32015 AP

Nakshatra Jala F 4/3/2010 38721 AP
4 Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP

Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS
5 Karthik Kamepalli M 9/30/2010 43438 AP

Jasmitha Penneru F 2/11/2010 44624 TS
6 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP    2

Geethika Velpuri F 10/21/2008 41615 TS    2
7 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP

Manojna Mane F 5/3/2010 46052 AP
8 Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP

Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP
9 Yogesh Venkatesan M 6/12/2008 39778 AP

Riya Patil F 10/25/2008 29134 MAH
10 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM

Shantipria Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM
11 Aditya M 7/17/2008 42392 DLI

Ananya Negi F 5/10/2009 34008 HAR
12 Veer Mehndiratta M 3/3/2009 41494 DLI

Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP
13 Aaryan Sethi M 5/19/2009 41727 DLI    5

Aastha Sharma F 10/8/2008 35309 MP    5
14 Siddhant Thakur M 2/8/2012 43760 DLI

Sneha Kumar F 2/27/2012 43166 DLI
15 Lakshya Mudgal M 5/25/2008 43758 HAR    7

Bhakti F 1/8/2008 36315 HAR    7
16 Aditya Menon M 9/27/2008 38782 KER

Prapthi Kumar F 2/1/2009 44476 KTK
17 Vamshi A. M 8/15/2009 44171 KTK

Rachana M. F 9/21/2009 41223 KTK
18 Mehul Manav Arulmurugan M 5/21/2010 26485 KTK

Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 KTK
19 Pradyumna P. S. M 1/16/2009 34444 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Diya Sivaraj F 2/9/2008 29412 KTK

20 Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 KTK
Aarnavi Shetty F 11/8/2007 18306 KTK

21 Shreyan Yeedala M 4/4/2008 40169 KTK
Nimishamba Soma F 2/16/2009 42169 KTK

22 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ
Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS

23 Hursh Singh Thokchom M 1/4/2008 30163 MNP    4
Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP    4

24 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
Mysha Omer Khan F 8/28/2008 28336 MP

25 Jyoti Surya Pramanik M 12/25/2008 44258 ORI
Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS

26 Neeraj Garg M 3/9/2008 36412 PNB
Seeza F 3/7/2008 39109 PNB

27 Sanyam Kothari M 9/6/2008 36307 RAJ
Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ

28 Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
Saniya Rao F 1/6/2008 27069 RAJ

29 Deepesh Nand Kumar M 9/5/2009 28894 TN
Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 TN

30 Sandeep Kumar R. M 4/30/2008 20408 TN
Krishitha Sree Sreeganesh F 4/1/2008 25439 TN

31 Sai Prathick S. M 6/30/2009 23711 TN
Twinkle Dane Pravin Daniel F 7/13/2009 31487 TN

32 Nishanth Bhukya M 1/12/2010 34209 TS
Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS

33 Venkata Mounish Davu Siva Naga M 1/29/2007 41626 TS
Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP

34 Jisnutej Gurram M 5/25/2008 26276 TS
Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 AP

35 Rohan Sanjay Kulkarni M 7/1/2009 40191 TS
Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP

36 Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS
Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS

37 Vikram Adithya Mannava M 6/29/2011 36013 TS
Sri Devika Adishya H. M. F 9/24/2010 43235 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS

Veekshitha Vajrapu F 7/18/2009 22105 TS
39 Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS

Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS
40 Sravas Raag Reddy Pulikanti M 3/3/2010 43227 TS

Laasya Shukla F 8/13/2009 45345 TS
41 Rahul Sai Saindla M 10/27/2009 43012 TS

Aishwarya Jandhayala F 12/24/2008 44206 TS
42 Preetham Samala M 6/26/2009 39942 TS

Avani Pawar F 3/20/2010 43238 TS
43 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR
44 Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 UTR

Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR
45 Ishaan Negi M 1/17/2009 21402 UTR    1

Siddhi Rawat F 8/29/2009 34407 UTR    1
46 Aaditya Brahma M 5/3/2008 31915 WB    3

Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 WB    3
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U15 - Reserve
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Mohamed Nafeez R.S. M 5/25/2009 22076 TN    6

Anjana M F TN    6
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP   13

Vishnu Kedhar Kode M 6/18/2009 27149 AP   13
2 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP    6

Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP    6
3 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP    3

Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP    3
4 Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 AP    4

Praveen Vanjarapu M 5/19/2008 24745 AP    4
5 Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 GOA   15

Advaith Reddy Pochana M 5/3/2008 28027 TS   15
6 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER    1

Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 KER    1
7 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK    9

Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK    9
8 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39832 MAH   12

Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39834 MAH   12
9 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH   14

Devansh Sakpal M 5/26/2009 39418 MAH   14
10 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MAH    7

Nanda Kishore Vijay Ram Yandra M 1/11/2008 31363 AP    7
11 Parth Bhatt M 5/26/2008 31287 MP   11

Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP   11
12 Smarth Bhardwaj M 11/4/2008 28948 PNB    8

Divyam Sachdeva M 5/2/2008 35556 PNB    8
13 Muthuraj Aswin Lenin M 6/23/2008 25638 TN    5

Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY    5
14 Ribhinesh S. M 4/20/2008 19971 TN   10

Kruthik S.B. M 9/13/2008 25265 TN   10
15 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS    2

Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS    2
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Loki Gollo M 10/10/2008 42578 ANP

Gyurmey Tseten M 11/10/2008 46213 ANP
2 Trilochan Akula M 12/3/2009 39766 AP

Trilok Akula M 12/3/2009 39765 AP
3 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2011 43428 AP

Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 4/20/2010 43421 AP
4 Pardhu Bathina M 12/21/2010 42927 AP

Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
5 Akhil Reddy Boba M 1/21/2010 32015 AP

Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP
6 Jaya Karthik Devadula M 7/27/2009 34847 AP

Israel Peddapapa M 3/15/2008 29127 AP
7 Naman Jain M 9/19/2008 44712 AP

Mohammad Zyed Shaik M 11/21/2008 46053 AP
8 Karthik Kamepalli M 9/30/2010 43438 AP

Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 TS
9 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 AP

Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP
10 Shoaib Khan M 9/5/2010 44699 AP

Shashish Potanaboina M 8/17/2011 41886 AP
11 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP

Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP
12 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP   10

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP   10
13 Produnya Bhuyan M 1/1/2008 43189 ASM

Rajdeep Bora M 11/5/2009 40165 ASM
14 Veer Mehndiratta M 3/3/2009 41494 DLI    7

Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP    7
15 Aaryan Sethi M 5/19/2009 41727 DLI

Siddhant Thakur M 2/8/2012 43760 DLI
16 Dev Rathi M 2/20/2008 31316 HAR    5

Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI    5
17 Aditya Menon M 9/27/2008 38782 KER

Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK
18 Pranav M. M 6/3/2009 35716 KTK

Yeshas M. Reddy M 9/24/2009 24681 KTK
19 Vamshi A. M 8/15/2009 44171 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Kowshik Saketh M 10/12/2008 45603 KTK

20 Shreyas Chandrashekar M 1/10/2008 39683 KTK
Pradyumna P. S. M 1/16/2009 34444 KTK

21 Kaustub Gautam M 6/10/2008 39452 KTK
Hardhik Mohanty M 4/4/2009 24731 KTK

22 Nilesh Jayaraj M 3/12/2009 17372 KTK
Bhargav.S Pramath M 3/1/2008 34068 KTK

23 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK
Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS

24 Shivaraj Kontanur M 1/3/2008 40914 KTK
Aariz Rehan M 10/30/2008 26990 KTK

25 Ishan Naik M 5/28/2008 26355 KTK
Jaideep Suresh M 6/21/2008 17984 KTK

26 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 12/28/2008 34463 MAH   16
Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 AP   16

27 Konark Inchekar M 3/8/2008 39425 MAH
Sarthak Patankar M 5/6/2008 24085 MAH

28 Arjun Khandekar M 6/15/2009 25079 MAH
Arnav Aalap Palshikar M 5/25/2009 43959 MAH

29 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ   12
Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ   12

30 Eric Kom Chungvarngam M 9/4/2009 39909 MNP
Neelachal Pheiroijam M 1/28/2010 30161 MNP

31 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP    3
Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ    3

32 Rishav Ngangom M 2/1/2011 43310 MNP    4
Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 11/21/2009 28396 MNP    4

33 Parth Dubey M 7/31/2008 39845 MP
Aarav Srivastava M 4/14/2008 35299 MP

34 Naivaidhya Pandey M 1/5/2008 21626 MP    6
Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K    6

35 Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP
Parth Sharma M 2/12/2011 44522 MP

36 Prakhar Shrivastava M 6/26/2008 26682 MP
Rudra Thakur M 3/28/2008 36681 MP

37 Akhil Arora M 5/1/2009 24532 PNB   11
Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ   11
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Jai Vardhan Chopra M 10/8/2008 45510 PNB

Madhav Saddi M 1/13/2009 42037 PNB
39 Neeraj Garg M 3/9/2008 36412 PNB    9

Nilesh Seth M 2/10/2008 28261 PNB    9
40 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB

Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH
41 Sanyam Kothari M 9/6/2008 36307 RAJ

Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
42 Adhish A. M 3/2/2009 32545 TN

Nithin S. M 12/16/2009 36069 TN
43 Budvin Solberg B. M 1/8/2008 24438 TN

Sandeep Kumar R. M 4/30/2008 20408 TN
44 Kavin Balaji M 1/10/2009 24877 TN   13

Sanjiv V. M 8/1/2009 30445 TN   13
45 Gokul K. M 6/25/2008 24194 TN

Vishank Surendar M 5/24/2008 26794 TN
46 Mohit Dharsan Mahesh Kumar M 3/28/2010 34127 TN

Yogeshwaran S. M 5/2/2010 20086 TN
47 Hrithick  Manikkam P. M 8/18/2009 40301 TN

Smaran Raghu Srinivas M 2/14/2009 32203 TN
48 Balu P.M. M 6/7/2001 24896 TN

Kavish Singhvi M 3/16/2010 42686 RAJ
49 Sai Prathick S. M 6/30/2009 23711 TN

Vasanth S. P. M 12/12/2008 36407 TN
50 Tuhin S. M 4/11/2009 16289 TN

B. V. Sudharsan M 10/6/2009 31299 TN
51 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 TS

Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 9/20/2010 35127 TS
52 Krish Bhargav M 3/29/2009 37461 TS   14

Amer Asim Mohammed M 2/1/2009 34210 TS   14
53 Nishanth Bhukya M 1/12/2010 34209 TS    8

Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS    8
54 Vivek Bollam M 10/5/2008 36012 TS

Dhruv Pershad Sethi M 5/5/2008 35599 TS
55 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS

Joel Nikhil Prakash Yeddula M 7/13/2010 29076 AP
56 Sai Teja Challagundla M 12/17/2008 27171 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 10/29/2008 30376 TS

57 Revanth Nag Dharmapuri Kesari M 7/19/2010 39876 TS
Samanyu S. M 1/1/2009 39874 TS

58 Ram Gajula M 11/12/2008 27061 TS
Amogh.A Pai M 8/13/2008 26496 TS

59 Santosh Gandham M 3/20/2009 39612 TS
Srivardhan Gujja M 2/27/2009 39622 TS

60 Ashmit Reddy Gavva M 1/16/2010 39263 TS
Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS

61 Karthik Kancheti M 5/8/2008 44489 TS
Srikar Revanur M 7/26/2010 22755 TS

62 Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS   15
Artham Narula M 12/1/2007 41928 PNB   15

63 Abhiram Varma Milarusetti M 4/9/2008 40465 TS
Saimahesh Vavilala M 1/1/2008 42055 TS

64 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS
Akshay Kumar Tiruvaipati M 2/16/2008 34379 TS

65 Sravas Raag Reddy Pulikanti M 3/3/2010 43227 TS
Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 2/3/2014 43255 TS

66 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS
Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS

67 Akhilesh Goud Somagani M 1/12/2010 40351 TS
Prabhas Vadalamudi M 6/18/2009 22743 TS

68 Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS
Manoj Sri Sai Vadi M 9/27/2008 30795 AP

69 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 TS
Kaushik Reddy Veeram Reddy M 12/13/2008 27063 TS

70 Reshav Kumar Dinkar M 7/9/2008 40189 UP
Abhishek Kushwaha M 2/14/2008 29118 UP

71 Shaurya Agarwal M 8/15/2008 41803 UTR    2
Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 UTR    2

72 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR
Tarun Pant M 2/9/2008 17289 UTR

73 Rudransh Joshi M 1/20/2010 27183 UTR
Aum Lingwal M 9/15/2008 41789 UTR

74 Ishaan Negi M 1/17/2009 21402 UTR    1
Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR    1
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Vedansh Negi M 1/6/2010 21403 UTR

Swarnim Rana M 4/28/2011 39066 UTR
76 Shatabarta Biswas M 4/16/2009 36947 WB

Angad Singh M 3/26/2008 41105 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U15 - Exclude
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Rudraksh Kashnia M 1/2/2008 24285 RAJ

Vasudev Wadhwa M 2/24/2006 43785 PNB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Vaishnavi Katam Reddy F 5/12/2008 41543 AP    8

Easha Matte F 6/8/2008 25954 AP    8
2 Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM   12

Sudarshini Gogoi F 1/18/2010 21497 ASM   12
3 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 DLI    1

Drishti Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI    1
4 Tanishka Nair F 1/25/2008 34036 GUJ   11

Priyanshi Rathod F 5/15/2008 43944 GUJ   11
5 Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 KER   14

Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER   14
6 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK   15

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK   15
7 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK    4

Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK    4
8 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH    7

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI    7
9 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH   13

Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH   13
10 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN    3

Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN    3
11 Maya Balamurugan F 7/11/2008 22211 TN   10

Daksha V.B. F 4/18/2008 22156 TN   10
12 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS    2

Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP    2
13 Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR    5

Siddhi Rawat F 8/29/2009 34407 UTR    5
14 Anika Joshi F 1/5/2009 33290 UTR    6

Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR    6
15 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 WB    9

Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR    9
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Sree Sloka Cheppalli F 1/16/2010 34089 AP

Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP
2 Nayana Chivukula F 2/2/2008 32024 AP

Jasmitha Galla F 6/21/2008 46062 KTK
3 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP    3

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K    3
4 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP

Manojna Mane F 5/3/2010 46052 AP
5 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
6 Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP

Thanuhya Kambhampati F 10/30/2008 43950 AP
7 Ruthvika Edala F 2/10/2009 37414 AP

Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP
8 Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP

Geethika Velpuri F 10/21/2008 41615 TS
9 Chaxu F 8/21/2008 39220 DLI

Raunika Singh F 10/29/2008 42735 HAR
10 Ananya F 12/3/2008 29754 HAR    5

Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR    5
11 Aagamya Rajeshri Jayan F 2/4/2010 32079 KER    6

Neha R Shenoy F 7/2/2009 39632 KER    6
12 Abhishree Adike F 3/6/2009 29166 KTK

Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK
13 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK

Shree Nagalakshmi P. F 3/2/2011 41025 KTK
14 Banashree C. Patil F 3/27/2008 40803 KTK

Aaniyah Suresh F 1/12/2008 24654 KTK
15 Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK

Sahana Sriram F 8/30/2010 39980 KTK
16 Rachana M. F 9/21/2009 41223 KTK

Bindushree R. F 5/23/2008 41831 KTK
17 Fizza Akbani F 1/30/2010 28702 MAH

Yashwi Patel F 7/21/2010 36157 MAH
18 Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH

Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 MAH
19 Rebika Devi Mayanglambam F 12/19/2010 43520 MNP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP

20 Mahi Gupta F 2/12/2009 30254 MP
Sirisha Raghavaraju F 3/8/2008 37981 AP

21 Pakhi Gupta F 11/8/2009 31036 MP
Shivanjali Thite F 9/14/2009 40363 MAH

22 Gurleen Kaur Dhillon F 10/22/2009 42035 PNB
Aseespreet Kaur F 11/14/2008 41866 PNB

23 Nasreen H. F 7/17/2009 35102 PY
Priyadharshini K. Gayathri F 9/3/2009 36719 TN

24 Bhagyasri C. K. F 12/1/2008 35180 TN
Nishinthaa Sathish Kumar F 11/28/2008 26969 TN

25 Saititiksha Jagadeesh F 9/18/2009 43492 TN    4
Thanusha Bharathi P. Sharon F 2/26/2009 29198 TN    4

26 Laksha N.D. F 1/24/2010 24966 TN
Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 TN

27 Devashree R. F 8/26/2009 29245 TN
Krishitha Sree Sreeganesh F 4/1/2008 25439 TN

28 Shravya Akula F 2/23/2008 27916 TS
Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS

29 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 TS
Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 AP

30 Visubha Ayyadevara F 3/9/2010 43237 TS
Sri Devika Adishya H. M. F 9/24/2010 43235 TS

31 Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS
Nakshatra Jala F 4/3/2010 38721 AP

32 Sai Chaitra Boddam F 6/28/2011 44225 TS
Ashritha Reddy Malla F 11/29/2008 44870 TS

33 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 TS
Varshinie Reddy Kanmantha Reddy F 4/30/2010 40105 TS

34 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS
Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2010 35365 AP

35 Sridhanya Datla F 8/20/2010 37733 TS
Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS

36 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS    2
Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 11/8/2009 35367 AP    2

37 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS
Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Aishwarya Jandhayala F 12/24/2008 44206 TS

Pranavi Sakthivel F 9/9/2008 38229 TN
39 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS

Veekshitha Vajrapu F 7/18/2009 22105 TS
40 Sri Varnika Neerukonda F 5/27/2010 43063 TS

Jasmitha Penneru F 2/11/2010 44624 TS
41 Hasini Pandiarajan F 1/3/2008 21515 TS

Chintamreddy Shravya Reddy F 8/5/2009 38019 TS
42 Avani Pawar F 3/20/2010 43238 TS

Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS
43 Laasya Shukla F 8/13/2009 45345 TS

Srikruthi Yanamadala F 6/10/2010 43677 TS
44 Neeshika Mohan Vaka F 5/10/2009 44869 TS

Srilasya Vattipelli F 6/6/2008 40777 TS
45 Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR

Shristi Dobhal F 9/11/2008 42548 UTR
46 Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR

Nitisha Negi F 11/1/2008 31657 UTR
47 Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR
48 Mrigakshi Bhattacharyya F 11/10/2009 44744 WB

Snehanjana Chakraborty F 8/28/2009 44745 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U15 - Reserve
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Anjana M F TN    1

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN    1
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